
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1910670001516 Fort	Yohann FRA 4,369 4,986
2 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,645 5,142
3 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 4,965 5,443
4 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 4,744 5,555
5 1880670001932 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 4,976 5,720
6 1000670002489 Charvet	Louis FRA 4,979 5,639
7 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA 5,044 5,714
8 1020670005773 Larroche	Paul FRA 5,339 6,963
9 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 5,653 -
10 1020670007281 Lefebvre	Luca FRA 6,110 -
11 1020670006815 Ney	Alexandre FRA 6,377 -
12 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 4,988 5,538
2 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA 4,878 5,522
3 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 5,186 5,484
4 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA 5,046 5,721
5 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 5,210 -
6 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,321 -
7 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA 5,605 -
8 1040670000151 Lacroix	Noah FRA 5,932 -
9 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 5,521 6,184
2 1060670002449 Dubosc	Romeo FRA 5,609 6,476
3 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA 5,878 6,461
4 1070670004430 Turmo	Robin FRA 5,856 7,148
5 1060670004429 Gouineaud	Loury	Arthur FRA 6,051 -
6 1070670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA 6,806 -
7 1070670004427 Doussin	Matheo FRA 6,946 -
8 1070670005777 Bertin	Carl FRA 7,429 -
9 1070670007195 Descombe	Tristan FRA 8,488 -
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Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 5,698 6,523 F
2 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 6,195 6,629 M
3 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 6,640 7,141 M
4 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 5,986 7,175 M
5 1090670005781 Lacroix	Paul FRA 6,505 7,317 M
6 1080670005949 Obiols	Patxi FRA 7,886 8,408 M
7 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA 8,716 9,107 M
8 2090670007202 Babinsky	Marie FRA 8,913 9,920 F
9 1100670006167 Marechal	Esteban FRA 8,949 - M
10 2090670004435 Benard	Mathilde FRA 9,199 - F
11 2090670005776 Meignen	Elyn FRA 10,078 - F
12 2090670007202 Belaud	Ylan FRA 11,450 - F

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,022 5,539
2 2980670000553 Moreno	Laurine FRA 5,035 5,448
3 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,311 6,000
4 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA 5,176 5,873
5 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 5,362 6,337
6 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA 5,388 6,205
7 2020670003249 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA 5,458 6,394
8 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 5,479 6,217
9 2000670000168 Zanette	Laura FRA 5,544 -
10 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA 5,600 -
11 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 5,684 -
12 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 5,750 -
13 2940670002225 Inbaraj	Gabrielle FRA 5,764 -
14 2020670002223 Ruet	Camille FRA 5,867 -
15 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 5,922 -
16 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 6,242 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA 6,338 7,086
2 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA 6,568 6,996
3 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA 6,659 7,201
4 2060670003347 Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA 7,893 8,383
5 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 8,063 -
6 2060670005948 Merle	Alaia FRA 8,585 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA M
2 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA F
3 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA F
4 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA M
5 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA F
6 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA M
7 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA M
7 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA M
7 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA F

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1020670006815 Ney	Alexandre FRA 130
2 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 125
3 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 125
4 1010670000466 Doucet	Mael FRA 125
5 1020670005773 Larroche	Paul FRA 115
6 1020670007281 Lefebvre	Luca FRA 110
7 1030670004119 Auger	Kiliane FRA 100
8 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA 120
2 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 115
3 1040670000151 Lacroix	Noah FRA 115
4 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 110
5 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 110
6 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA 110
7 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 105
8 1040670001028 Rabillard	Joris FRA 100
9 1050670003248 Rion-Martzloff	Leo FRA 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1060670004124 Viaud	Julien FRA 100
2 1070670004430 Turmo	Robin FRA 90
3 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA 80
4 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA 80
4 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA 80
6 1070670007195 Descombe	Tristan FRA 80
7 1060670002449 Dubosc	Romeo FRA 80
8 1070670007327 Chaussade	Yanis FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA 80
2 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA 80
3 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 80
4 1090670005781 Lacroix	Paul FRA 70
4 1080670005949 Obiols	Patxi FRA 70
4 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 70
7 1080670006816 Belaud	Ylan FRA 70
8 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 70
9 1080670004856 Patureau	Mathis FRA 60
9 1100670006167 Marechal	Esteban FRA 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 105
2 2040670001010 Faria	Ornella FRA 105
3 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 100
4 2030670001011 Simon	Emmy FRA 95
5 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 95
6 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 90
7 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 70

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2060670001004 Faria	Edwina FRA 100
2 2060670003347 Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA 98
3 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 90
4 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 80
5 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA 80
6 2060670005948 Merle	Alaia FRA 75
7 2090670005776 Meignen	Elyn FRA 65

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	PB	Women


